
5月25日20時更新

1st Player 2nd Player

1 A タカオカ　カズフミ 20 ゴトウ　ユウキ 10 30 BLT g'day
2 A クドウ　ヒロユキ 22 キノシタ　カナエ 8 30 BOX CAFE BOX CAFE
3 A オノウエ　コウジ 17 トイヤ　ユウト 13 30 TiTO札幌 TiTO札幌
4 A ワカサ　ユウヤ 18 コウノ　ノブヤ 12 30 TiTO札幌 TiTO札幌
5 A シノハラ　カズト 15 トキタ　ユタカ 15 30 DartsBar Y's DartsBar Y's
6 A オオタ　ケンスケ 13 ナカツガワ　アツシ 17 30 DAY-Z DAY-Z
7 A スズキ　コウジロウ 17 マスダ　カズシゲ 13 30 SPORT ＆ SHOTBAR Garden SPORT ＆ SHOTBAR Garden

8 A オオエダ　ヨシタカ 16 カトウ　シンヤ 14 30 Favorite Bar 5.1ch Favorite Bar 5.1ch
9 A ナガト　タイキ 17 イトウ　カズノリ 13 30 札幌ダーツ道場 Double 札幌ダーツ道場 Double

10 A クリバヤシ　ケイタ 17 ヤナギダ　キョウヘイ 13 30 imp's a bode imp's a bode
11 A カワハラ　ケント 15 ハセガワ　ユウタ 15 30 Queen's Eye Queen's Eye
12 A タカヤマ　ナオキ 21 ヤマナカ　メグミ 9 30 スコール スコール
13 A スズキ　タカヒロ 16 オオバ　エイジ 14 30 BOX CAFE BOX CAFE
14 A ササキ　オウスケ 20 シバタ　カオリ 9 29 ストロベリーフィールズ ストロベリーフィールズ

15 A イイダ　ユウスケ 15 スズキ　チカラ 14 29 GARDEN GARDEN
16 A イガラシ　マサト 15 フクオカ　ショウタ 13 28 BLT BLT
17 A ヤマグチ　ハジメ 15 ニシモト　ケント 13 28 鉄板ダイニング　zill 鉄板ダイニング　zill
18 A オバラ　トシハル 14 アヅマ　ユウキ 13 27 BAR ACES BAR ACES
19 A ナカネ　チカラ 20 スズキ　タカヒロ 7 27 Bar D's Kitchen Bar D's Kitchen
20 A イシデラ　ジュンイチ 16 クブツ　タケシ 10 26 HIJACK HIJACK
21 A マルヤマ　カズヤ 14 オオツカ　ジュンイチロウ 12 26 ダイニングバー　180 ダイニングバー　180
22 A タニザキ　ツカサ 17 ニシモト　マナ 9 26 NOISE NOISE
23 A シライシ　カズヤ 17 ホソカワ　ゲンキ 9 26 e-style北見 e-style北見
24 B トクイ　ノリヤス 13 シシボリ　ヒロアキ 12 25 BOX CAFE BOX CAFE
25 B フジワラ　ダイスケ 13 サイトウ　シュンスケ 12 25 BLT BLT
26 B ナカムラ　ヨウジ 7 ホンマ　アキラ 18 25 ポケットナイン BOX CAFE
27 B ハヤシ　ナオミ 13 ナガオケ　マコト 12 25 GOLF BAR Impact GOLF BAR Impact
28 B タカギ　アツシ 13 スミトモ　キワム 12 25 TiTO札幌 TiTO札幌
29 B ナカザキ　オサム 16 タカオ　アキナリ 9 25 GARDEN GARDEN
30 B ミツイ　アケミ 12 サギモリ　マサヒロ 12 24 BOX CAFE BOX CAFE
31 B ヨシシタ　タカシ 12 マツシタ　マサヤ 12 24 PROST PROST
32 B ワタナベ　ショウタ 14 ムカイ　トモカズ 10 24 Kitchen&Bar ボンゲッチュ Kitchen&Bar ボンゲッチュ

33 B スズキ　コウヘイ 12 クロサワ　タクヤ 12 24 SPORT ＆ SHOTBAR Garden SPORT ＆ SHOTBAR Garden

34 B ヤマウチ　マサヒロ 14 スギヤマ　ケンイチロウ 10 24 BOX CAFE BOX CAFE
35 B サワダ　ユウスケ 12 スギタ　サトキ 11 23 BLT スコール
36 B ハマサカ　ショウタ 11 アズマ　ケンシュウ 12 23 HERMIT HERMIT
37 B オガタ　ケンイチロウ 13 キムラ　モトイ 10 23 PATCHE PATCHE
38 B ニシマ　ヨウイチ 14 ツジ　リョウスケ 9 23 SPORT ＆ SHOTBAR Garden SPORT ＆ SHOTBAR Garden

39 B サワダ　タクヤ（スコール） 13 ミカミヤマ　ナオミ 10 23 スコール スコール
40 B フジカワ　ヨウスケ 9 タカハシ　シンヤ 14 23 スコール BOX CAFE
41 B タケウチ　トモキ 15 サクマ　カズヒロ 8 23 鉄板ダイニング　zill 鉄板ダイニング　zill
42 B オザキ　マスオ 14 ナリタ　アイ 8 22 BOX CAFE BOX CAFE
43 B ヒラツカ　マサユキ 12 オオノ　トモキ 10 22 Public-bar SCHAFT Public-bar SCHAFT
44 B スガワラ　フミヒロ 12 ササキ　ヒデト 10 22 HIJACK HIJACK
45 B ミカミ　ヒロノブ 14 オガタ　ハルカ 8 22 PATCHE PATCHE
46 B クドウ　シゲアキ 13 コイデ　ラン 9 22 PROST PROST
47 B カタヤマ　マサノブ 14 オオトモ　ミホ 8 22 HIJACK HIJACK
48 B ハシモト　タクマ 11 トヤ　ナツキ 11 22 いのりんち いのりんち
49 B タルキ　リョウ 12 カワイ　タクヤ 10 22 Kitchen&Bar ボンゲッチュ Kitchen&Bar ボンゲッチュ

50 B スギサワ　タイキ 14 ニシダ　シュウヘイ 7 21 D-Space D-Space
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51 B キムラ　マサキ 12 カンバラ　ナツコ 8 20 ダイニングバー　180 ダイニングバー　180
52 B オイカワ　マコト 10 アンドウ　ヨウタ 10 20 BOX CAFE BOX CAFE
53 B ハシモト　マサユキ 15 ニシ　ミホコ 5 20 PATCHE PATCHE
54 B マツイ　ケンタ 13 ヒガシハラ　コウジ 7 20 ストロベリーフィールズストロベリーフィールズ
55 B オオカワ　タカユキ 14 マエダ　サチヨ 6 20 TiTO札幌 TiTO札幌
56 B サシハラ　イノリ 12 ナリタ　ユウイチ 8 20 いのりんち D-Space
57 B ナガエ　アツシ 11 ヤマダ　トキヤ 9 20 Synergy Synergy
58 C ノツキヒラ　ユウヤ 11 イノウエ　ケンタ 8 19 BOX CAFE BOX CAFE
59 C オオタマ　ナオヤ 11 ミヤモト　ナオキ 8 19 BOX CAFE BOX CAFE
60 C タカハシ　シンジ 10 ムラカミ　シノブ 9 19 BOX CAFE BOX CAFE
61 C ナカムラ　ケイイチ 14 サトウ　シノブ 5 19 ストロベリーフィールズ ストロベリーフィールズ

62 C ササキ　マサノリ 12 ヨシダ　レイ 7 19 BAR ACES BAR ACES
63 C ムラカミ　ヒロキ 12 ユサ　ミク 7 19 BOX CAFE BOX CAFE
64 C マエカワ　ショウヤ 11 サイジョウ　ヒロ 8 19 Kitchen&Bar ボンゲッチュ Kitchen&Bar ボンゲッチュ

65 C サクライ　タク 11 ミカミ　ユキエ 8 19 Kimi HOUSE Kimi HOUSE
66 C タケウチ　ユウスケ 9 タダ　ケイスケ 10 19 GARDEN GARDEN
67 C ナラオカ　ショウイチ 11 ヨコイ　タカオ 8 19 鉄板ダイニング　zill 鉄板ダイニング　zill
68 C エサシカ　シンイチ 12 オノ　カズヒロ 7 19 鉄板ダイニング　zill 鉄板ダイニング　zill
69 C キタ　ムネト 11 ミツケ　ミナ 7 18 BLT BLT
70 C コベ　ユウジ 13 オオハシ　トモミ 5 18 BOX CAFE BOX CAFE
71 C ドウモト　マサヨシ 10 シナガワ　マサタカ 8 18 BOX CAFE BOX CAFE
72 C タカハシ　マサカズ 11 ヤマグチ　アヤカ 7 18 コーヒーショップ 路 コーヒーショップ 路
73 C フルカワ　リョウタ 9 スズキ　リョウタ 9 18 いのりんち いのりんち
74 C イバタ　ヒデタカ 10 トシナイ　マドカ 8 18 いのりんち いのりんち
75 C ヤマダ　トモヤ 9 フルヤ　タツヒコ 9 18 GOLF BAR Impact GOLF BAR Impact
76 C サワダ　タクヤ（Liberte'） 9 ヤマモト　ショウゴ 9 18 Liberte' Liberte'
77 C カノ　ナオヒサ 9 タナカ　リエ 9 18 g'day g'day
78 C ノダ　ユウイチロウ 9 イガラシ　タク 8 17 BOX CAFE BOX CAFE
79 C フクチ　ナオヤ 9 フクチ　ハルカ 8 17 HIJACK HIJACK
80 C コバヤシ　ルナ 6 アライ　ヒロフミ 11 17 HERMIT HERMIT
81 C イケムラ　ケンタロウ 10 アキグチ　カナ 7 17 PROST PROST
82 C トジマ　キョウヘイ 11 トジマ　イクコ 6 17 Favorite Bar 5.1ch Favorite Bar 5.1ch
83 C ヨシカワ　ユウダイ 9 オオタキ　ケンイチ 8 17 Marumiya Marumiya
84 C アベ　リョウタ 9 ミウラ　リュウスケ 8 17 Liberte' Liberte'
85 C マスダ　コウイチロウ 8 マスダ　カンナ 8 16 HIJACK HIJACK
86 C タニモト　アヤコ 7 ホウジョウ　タロウ 9 16 BOX CAFE BOX CAFE
87 C スズキ　ユウト 10 サトウ　ヤヨイ 6 16 CAFE ＆ BAR LiBRA CAFE ＆ BAR LiBRA

88 C ヤマダ　カズキ 9 カワカミ　ナオヤ 7 16 ストロベリーフィールズ ストロベリーフィールズ

89 C ミヤシタ　イクコ 8 サトウ　カズミ 8 16 PROST PROST
90 C アサヌマ　シンゴ 8 アンドウ　タカマサ 8 16 e-style北見 e-style北見
91 C ヨネヤ　サトシ 9 イワキ　ヨシノブ 7 16 ストロベリーフィールズストロベリーフィールズ
92 C ナラ　ユウヘイ 9 オガサワラ　コウキ 7 16 Kitchen&Bar ボンゲッチュ Kitchen&Bar ボンゲッチュ

93 C イザワ　アサミ 10 ツジ　アイコ 6 16 SPORT ＆ SHOTBAR Garden SPORT ＆ SHOTBAR Garden

94 C ミツヤマ　タクマ 10 スズキ　エミ 6 16 Cheers！ Cheers！
95 C サナダ　ヨシキ 8 キタ　タカヒト 8 16 AMIGO AMIGO
96 C サイトウ　ダイスケ 11 サイトウ　イクコ 5 16 AMIGO AMIGO
97 C マツモト　タカユキ 12 ササキ　カナ 4 16 HIJACK HIJACK
98 N キクチ　シンジ 10 アオノ　ショウコ 5 15 HIJACK HIJACK
99 N ヤマカワ　サオリ 8 オオバ　アケミ 7 15 BOX CAFE BOX CAFE
100 N ヤマモト　ケン 8 ナガイ　シオリ 7 15 ダイニングバー　180 ダイニングバー　180
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101 N オオミヤ　ヒサシ 9 ミヤザワ　マリコ 6 15 PATCHE PATCHE
102 N ヤマシタ　カズノリ 8 ヨネザワ　トモミ 7 15 CAFE ＆ BAR LiBRA CAFE ＆ BAR LiBRA

103 N ナガウラ　ヤスフミ 9 キリタ　マサミ 6 15 NOISE NOISE
104 N イシガミ　ナオコ 8 キャクノ　ノリヒコ 7 15 コーヒーショップ 路 コーヒーショップ 路
105 N イワクラ　ミライ 7 キクチ　タツヤ 7 14 HERMIT HERMIT
106 N アベ　サヤカ 7 サトウ　シホ 6 13 BLT BLT
107 N ヤマナ　ショウタ 10 ヤマザキ　クルミ 3 13 DartsBar Y's DartsBar Y's
108 N カワサキ　マイ 7 ミナガワ　スズカ 6 13 Favorite Bar 5.1ch Favorite Bar 5.1ch
109 N オザキ　サイキ 7 ナカノ　セリカ 5 12 DAY-Z DAY-Z
110 N トザキ　ミキ 6 タネダ　サオリ 6 12 BOX CAFE BOX CAFE
111 N ヤマモト　ユカリ 3 メンドリ　アカリ 3 6 Liberte' Liberte'
112 0
113 0
114 0
115 0
116 0
117 0
118 0
119 0
120 0



1 A オザキ　マスオ BOX CAFE
2 A イガラシ　マサト BLT
3 A タカオカ　カズフミ BLT
4 A イシデラ　ジュンイチ HIJACK
5 A クドウ　ヒロユキ BOX CAFE
6 A ササキ　オウスケ ストロベリーフィールズ
7 A ナカムラ　ケイイチ ストロベリーフィールズ
8 A オバラ　トシハル BAR ACES
9 A ナカネ　チカラ Bar D's Kitchen
10 A タニザキ　ツカサ NOISE
11 A オノウエ　コウジ TiTO札幌
12 A オオカワ　タカユキ TiTO札幌
13 A ワカサ　ユウヤ TiTO札幌
14 A シライシ　カズヤ e-style北見
15 A ホンマ　アキラ BOX CAFE
16 A シノハラ　カズト DartsBar Y's
17 A トキタ　ユタカ DartsBar Y's
18 A カタヤマ　マサノブ HIJACK
19 A ナカツガワ　アツシ DAY-Z
20 A ワタナベ　ショウタ Kitchen&Bar ボンゲッチュ
21 A スズキ　コウジロウ SPORT ＆ SHOTBAR Garden
22 A ニシマ　ヨウイチ SPORT ＆ SHOTBAR Garden
23 A オオエダ　ヨシタカ Favorite Bar 5.1ch
24 A カトウ　シンヤ Favorite Bar 5.1ch
25 A ナガト　タイキ 札幌ダーツ道場 Double
26 A クリバヤシ　ケイタ imp's a bode
27 A イイダ　ユウスケ GARDEN
28 A スズキ　チカラ GARDEN
29 A ナカザキ　オサム GARDEN
30 A タカヤマ　ナオキ スコール
31 A ヤマウチ　マサヒロ BOX CAFE
32 A スズキ　タカヒロ BOX CAFE
33 A オオバ　エイジ BOX CAFE
34 A タケウチ　トモキ 鉄板ダイニング　zill
35 A ヤマグチ　ハジメ 鉄板ダイニング　zill
36 B マスダ　コウイチロウ HIJACK
37 B ノツキヒラ　ユウヤ BOX CAFE
38 B イノウエ　ケンタ BOX CAFE
39 B トクイ　ノリヤス BOX CAFE
40 B シシボリ　ヒロアキ BOX CAFE
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41 B ホウジョウ　タロウ BOX CAFE
42 B ノダ　ユウイチロウ BOX CAFE
43 B サイトウ　シュンスケ BLT
44 B キタ　ムネト BLT
45 B フクオカ　ショウタ BLT
46 B クブツ　タケシ HIJACK
47 B フクチ　ナオヤ HIJACK
48 B サギモリ　マサヒロ BOX CAFE
49 B サワダ　ユウスケ BLT
50 B スギタ　サトキ スコール
51 B コベ　ユウジ BOX CAFE
52 B タカハシ　シンジ BOX CAFE
53 B アズマ　ケンシュウ HERMIT
54 B オイカワ　マコト BOX CAFE
55 B アンドウ　ヨウタ BOX CAFE
56 B アヅマ　ユウキ BAR ACES
57 B ササキ　マサノリ BAR ACES
58 B ヨシダ　レイ BAR ACES
59 B スガワラ　フミヒロ HIJACK
60 B ナカムラ　ヨウジ ポケットナイン
61 B マツイ　ケンタ ストロベリーフィールズ
62 B クドウ　シゲアキ PROST
63 B イケムラ　ケンタロウ PROST
64 B ヨシシタ　タカシ PROST
65 B マツシタ　マサヤ PROST
66 B ナガウラ　ヤスフミ NOISE
67 B トイヤ　ユウト TiTO札幌
68 B タカギ　アツシ TiTO札幌
69 B ホソカワ　ゲンキ e-style北見
70 B アサヌマ　シンゴ e-style北見
71 B ムラカミ　ヒロキ BOX CAFE
72 B タカハシ　マサカズ コーヒーショップ 路
73 B キャクノ　ノリヒコ コーヒーショップ 路
74 B ヤマナ　ショウタ DartsBar Y's
75 B オオタ　ケンスケ DAY-Z
76 B オザキ　サイキ DAY-Z
77 B ハシモト　タクマ いのりんち
78 B フルカワ　リョウタ いのりんち
79 B スズキ　リョウタ いのりんち
80 B ムカイ　トモカズ Kitchen&Bar ボンゲッチュ
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81 B カワイ　タクヤ Kitchen&Bar ボンゲッチュ
82 B マスダ　カズシゲ SPORT ＆ SHOTBAR Garden
83 B トヤ　ナツキ いのりんち
84 B ツジ　リョウスケ SPORT ＆ SHOTBAR Garden
85 B スズキ　コウヘイ SPORT ＆ SHOTBAR Garden
86 B クロサワ　タクヤ SPORT ＆ SHOTBAR Garden
87 B イトウ　カズノリ 札幌ダーツ道場 Double
88 B ヤナギダ　キョウヘイ imp's a bode
89 B タカオ　アキナリ GARDEN
90 B スギヤマ　ケンイチロウ BOX CAFE
91 B サワダ　タクヤ（Liberte'） Liberte'
92 B ヤマモト　ショウゴ Liberte'
93 B アベ　リョウタ Liberte'
94 B ミウラ　リュウスケ Liberte'
95 B ニシモト　ケント 鉄板ダイニング　zill
96 B エサシカ　シンイチ 鉄板ダイニング　zill
97 B サクマ　カズヒロ 鉄板ダイニング　zill
98 B ササキ　ヒデト HIJACK
99 B ゴトウ　ユウキ g'day
100 B トジマ　キョウヘイ Favorite Bar 5.1ch
101 B カノ　ナオヒサ g'day
102 B オオタマ　ナオヤ BOX CAFE
103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120



1 マスダ　カンナ HIJACK
2 ナリタ　アイ BOX CAFE
3 ミツケ　ミナ BLT
4 サトウ　シホ BLT
5 キノシタ　カナエ BOX CAFE
6 フクチ　ハルカ HIJACK
7 ミツイ　アケミ BOX CAFE
8 ムラカミ　シノブ BOX CAFE
9 シバタ　カオリ ストロベリーフィールズ
10 サトウ　ヤヨイ CAFE ＆ BAR LiBRA
11 コイデ　ラン PROST
12 サトウ　カズミ PROST
13 ニシモト　マナ NOISE
14 キリタ　マサミ NOISE
15 ユサ　ミク BOX CAFE
16 ヤマグチ　アヤカ コーヒーショップ 路
17 イシガミ　ナオコ コーヒーショップ 路
18 ナカノ　セリカ DAY-Z
19 サシハラ　イノリ いのりんち
20 ミカミヤマ　ナオミ スコール
21 ヤマモト　ユカリ Liberte'
22 メンドリ　アカリ Liberte'
23 オオバ　アケミ BOX CAFE
24 トジマ　イクコ Favorite Bar 5.1ch
25 ヤマカワ　サオリ BOX CAFE
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
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1 イズミ　トモヒロ HIJACK
2 イシゼキ　タツヤ HIJACK
3 オカダ　ヨシタカ（Lupinus）Darts&Cafe Lupinus
4 ササヤ　ノリヨシ GOLF BAR Impact
5 ツチヤ　ケンジ GOLF BAR Impact
6 ナカザキ　ヨウイチ GOLF BAR Impact
7 マナベ　ショウタ CAFE ＆ BAR LiBRA
8 ユアサ　ケイスケ CAFE ＆ BAR LiBRA
9 イシダ　ユウキ Rush ton 80
10 ワタナベ　ケンタ Rush ton 80
11 フルカワ　ダイキ Rush ton 80
12 マツノ　アキヒロ NOISE
13 タカセ　ヨウヘイ muse bar
14 フルノ　ヤスシ muse bar
15 カガヤ　マサヒロ GOLF BAR Impact
16 イワサキ　ヒデアキ GOLF BAR Impact
17 ハブキ　ヒロタカ PROST
18 モリ　ユウキ PROST
19 ヤマカワ　リク BOX CAFE
20 タケウチ　ムツキ BOX CAFE
21 カタヤマ　セイジ HIJACK
22 イトウ　タカアキ HIJACK
23 カタヤマ　ユウキ HIJACK
24 コン　ハルキ SPORT ＆ SHOTBAR Garden
25 ハタノ　チハル VOUG
26 タキザワ　マサユキ Kimi HOUSE
27 サトウ　キミヒサ Kimi HOUSE
28 サトウ　ケイジ ニューアロー東京
29 オザキ　ヨシヒト Favorite Bar 5.1ch
30 サカイ　マサヨシ ミュージックハウス　蛍
31 オカダ　ヨシタカ（スコール）スコール

32 ヨネザワ　ヒデノリ PROST
33 イシザキ　タイスケ 鉄板ダイニング　zill
34 ナリタ　トオル GOLF BAR Impact
35 スガヌマ　ユウキ 鉄板ダイニング　zill
36 ニヘイ　ユウジ 鉄板ダイニング　zill
37

38

39

40

 12th    旭川
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1 オノチ　アリサ HIJACK
2 アキヤマ　テルコ GOLF BAR Impact
3 サワダ　ユイ GOLF BAR Impact
4 サイトウ　エミコ Bar D's Kitchen
5 タケバヤシ　チカ Rush ton 80
6 コマツ　トモコ Kimi HOUSE
7 ヨシムラ　サヤカ Queen's Eye
8 イシダ　ミユキ BOX CAFE
9 ヒキタ　シオリ Rush ton 80
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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